Dual power redundancy technologyIntegrated design
Modular design of units
Multifunctional HMI design
Anti-interference design technology
“3-Full ”test
Speed tracking startup
Anti-voltage sag technology
Automatic current limiting technology
AVR function
Controllable excitation regulating technology
Built-in soft PLC function
Undisturbed switching technology (optional)
Unique master-slave control technology (optional)
■
Principle Block Diagram of SBH Series Medium voltage Frequency Converter System
Product  Features
System Principle
Power cell
Specification
SBH
SBH Series Medium-voltage frequency inverter
3kV-11kV
高压输入
多副边变压器
A1 A2 A3 An
Bn
Cn
B3
C3C2
B2B1
C1
光纤接口板
电压检测
模拟输入/输出
由DSP+FPGA构成的
主控系统
人机界面
PLC
电流检测
外部电气检测控制
电机中性点
数字输入/输出
输入电流/电压检测
Medium voltage input
Multi secondary side phase-shifting transformer
External electrical
detection control
Current test
HMI
Main control system
 consisting of DSP+FPGA
Voltage test
Input current/
voltage detection
Fiber-optic interface board
Digital inputs /outputs
Analog inputs / outputs
Neutral point Motor
PLC
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
From phase-shifting transformer
Fuse
Rectifier Capacitor IGBT
Bypass
Unit output
Model
Rated
capacity
(kVA)
Rated
output
current (A)
Applicable
motor
(kW)
Model
Rated
capacity
(kVA)
Rated
output
current (A)
Applicable
motor
(kW)
SBH-030-160 200 39 160 SBH-030-800 1000 192 800
SBH-030-200 250 49 200 SBH-030-900 1125 216 900
SBH-030-220 275 54 220 SBH-030-1000 1250 240 1000
SBH-030-250 315 61 250 SBH-030-1120 1400 276 1120
SBH-030-280 350 68 280 SBH-030-1250 1563 308 1250
SBH-030-315 400 77 315 SBH-030-1400 1750 345 1400
SBH-030-355 450 86 355 SBH-030-1600 2000 395 1600
SBH-030-400 500 96 400 SBH-030-1800 2250 443 1800
SBH-030-450 560 108 450 SBH-030-2000 2500 493 2000
SBH-030-500 630 120 500 SBH-030-2240 2800 552 2240
SBH-030-560 700 135 560 SBH-030-2500 3150 616 2500
SBH-030-630 800 154 630 SBH-030-2800 3500 690 2800
SBH-030-710 900 171 710 SBH-030-3150 4000 778 3150
SBH-060-160 200 20 160 SBH-060-1120 1400 138 1120
SBH-060-200 250 25 200 SBH-060-1250 1600 154 1250
SBH-060-220 275 28 220 SBH-060-1400 1750 173 1400
SBH-060-250 315 31 250 SBH-060-1600 2000 198 1600
SBH-060-280 350 35 280 SBH-060-1800 2250 222 1800
SBH-060-315 400 39 315 SBH-060-2000 2500 247 2000
SBH-060-355 450 44 355 SBH-060-2240 2800 277 2240
SBH-060-400 500 50 400 SBH-060-2500 3150 309 2500
SBH-060-450 560 56 450 SBH-060-2800 3500 346 2800
SBH-060-500 630 62 500 SBH-060-3150 4000 384 3150
SBH-060-560 700 69 560 SBH-060-3550 4500 439 3550
SBH-060-630 800 78 630 SBH-060-4000 5000 495 4000
SBH-060-710 900 88 710 SBH-060-4500 5600 557 4500
SBH-060-800 1000 99 800 SBH-060-5000 6300 619 5000
SBH-060-900 1125 111 900 SBH-060-5600 7000 693 5600
SBH-060-1000 1250 123 1000 SBH-060-6300 7900 780 6300
SBH-100-200 250 15 200 SBH-100-1600 2000 115 1600
SBH-100-250 315 19 250 SBH-100-1800 2250 130 1800
SBH-100-280 350 21 280 SBH-100-2000 2500 144 2000
SBH-100-315 400 24 315 SBH-100-2240 2800 162 2240
SBH-100-355 450 27 355 SBH-100-2500 3150 182 2500
SBH-100-400 500 30 400 SBH-100-2800 3500 205 2800
SBH-100-450 560 34 450 SBH-100-3150 4000 230 3150
SBH-100-500 630 38 500 SBH-100-3550 4500 260 3550
SBH-100-560 700 42 560 SBH-100-4000 5000 290 4000
SBH-100-630 800 47 630 SBH-100-4500 5600 324 4500
SBH-100-710 900 53 710 SBH-100-5000 6300 360 5000
SBH-100-800 1000 60 800 SBH-100-5600 7000 403 5600
SBH-100-900 1125 68 900 SBH-100-6300 7900 454 6300
SBH-100-1000 1250 75 1000 SBH-100-7100 8900 510 7100
SBH-100-1120 1400 84 1120 SBH-100-8000 10000 580 8000
SBH-100-1250 1600 94 1250 SBH-100-9000 11250 653 9000
SBH-100-1400 1750 105 1400 SBH-100-10000 12500 725 10000
Rated voltage: 6kV
Rated voltage: 10kV
* For more information please contact SLANVERT.
9 10
SBH   -  060  -    1000    - □
Classification: SBH universal
high-voltage frequency converter
Voltage level of frequency converter (kV)
For example, 060 represents 6.0kV
Rated power of inverter
For example, 1000 represents 1000kW
T: Synchronous motor
S: Heavy du ty model selection
No suffix: Asynchronous motor
PM: Permanent-magnet synchronous motor
120% 120s, 150% 5s, 200% immediately protection
Model  Description
Technical  Parameters
SBH
Typical  Solution
SBH
11 12
3~4.16kV, THD<=4%
6~13.8kV, THD<=2%